

14017 - Nicholson Road Culvert Replacement				Super Excavators Inc	
Item No.	Item Description	Bid Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Price
1	4' x 8' CONCRETE BOX CULVERT WITH END SECTIONS	64	LF	\$1,400.00	\$89,600.00
2	EXCAVATION FOR STRUCTURES, CULVERTS	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL	200	CY	\$5.00	\$1,000.00
4	REMOVE STEEL SHEET PILING DROP STRUCTURE	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
5	REMOVE CULVERT	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00
6	SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT	48	LF	\$4.00	\$192.00
7	WATERMAIN OFFSET	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
8	RAILING	52	LF	\$175.00	\$9,100.00
9	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	40	TON	\$20.00	\$800.00
10	4" ASPHALT PAVEMENT	100	SY	\$115.00	\$11,500.00
11	HEAVY RIPRAP WITH GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	54	TON	\$95.00	\$5,130.00
12	SILT FENCE	100	LF	\$2.50	\$250.00
13	COFFERDAM WITH PUMPING	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
14	EROSION MAT URBAN CLASS I TYPE A	600	SY	\$2.25	\$1,350.00
15	TOPSOIL AND SEED RESTORATION	500	SY	\$8.50	\$4,250.00
16	TOPSOIL AND WETLAND RESTORATION	100	SY	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
17	PAVEMENT MARKING	200	LF	\$12.00	\$2,400.00
18	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
Total					\$225,572.00